ANTENNAS,
TOWERS AND
MOUNTING
EQUIPMENT
PPT0001_B01
Agenda
• About Us
• Markets We Serve

• Attractive tapered design
• Hardware included
• Compact shipping package
Watch our DMX Tower Video
ACCESSORIES
STANDARD TOWER PACKAGES
DMX towers are packaged complete with CBS concrete base stubs, DM mast,
top plate, rotor plate, TMCA clamp assembly and all necessary hardware.
Height includes mast.
MEDIUM AND HEAVY DUTY TOWER PACKAGES
DMX Medium and Heavy Duty towers are packaged complete with CBS concrete base
stubs, top plate, rotor plate, 244A mast clamp assembly and all necessary hardware.
TOWER MODELS
DMX Self-Supporting Towers
DMX-28N 28’ (8.53 m)
DMX-36N 36’ (10.97 m)
DMX-44N 44’ (13.41 m)
DMX-52N 52’ (15.85 m)
DMX-60N 60’ (18.29 m)
DMX-68N 68’ (20.73 m)
DMXMD-32N 32’ (9.75 m)
DMXMD-40N 40’ (12.19 m)
DMXMD-48N 48’ (14.63 m)
DMXMD-56N 56’ (17.07 m)
DMXMD-32N
DMXMD-40N
DMXMD-48N
DMXMD-56N

DMX-08
DMX-01T
DMX-04
DMX-03
DMX-02
DMX-07
DMX-06
DMX-05
DMX-44N
DMX-52N
DMX-60N
DMX-68N
DMX-36N
DMX-36N
DMX-08
DMXHD-32N 32’ (9.75 m)
DMXHD-40N 40’ (12.19 m)
DMXHD-48N 48’ (14.63 m)
Standard Duty Medium Duty Heavy Duty
Standard Duty
Medium Duty
Heavy Duty